
Hallenspielplan  Helmstedt, Gymnasium Julianum I  ( 205101 )
Goethestraße 1a
38350   Helmstedt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 12:15

14:00

16:00

18:00

LL WJB

ROL WJA

ROL MJB

ROL M

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HG ELM

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HG ELM

HSG Langelsheim/Astf.

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

HC Braunschweig

25:22

22:37

25:15

30:33

Sa. 28.09.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

17:00

19:00

RK MJE

RK MJD

LL WJB

RL F

ROL M

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

SG Sickte/Schandelah

JMSG HSG No...en-Seersh.

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

MTV Braunschweig III

15:10

30:6

22:7

26:31

37:49

Sa. 26.10.2024 11:00

12:30

RK WJE

RK WJD

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

JMSG Helmst...rg-Lelm II

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

HSC Ehmen

28:5

7:18

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:15

18:00

19:45

RK WJE

RK MJE

RK MJD

ROL WJA

RL WJC

RL F

ROL M

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

VfL Lehre

JSG Allertal II

JSG Solling

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

VfB Fallersleben

VfL Lehre

12:15

47:1

27:14

20:11

25:12

28:20

29:18

So. 17.11.2024 13:30

15:00

RK MJE

LL WJB

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

SV Mariental 1952 e.V.

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

33:10

22:20

Sa. 23.11.2024 11:00 RK WJE HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt SV Stöckheim 9:11

Sa. 30.11.2024 11:30

13:00

14:35

16:30

RK MJD

RL WJC

RK WJD

ROL WJA

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

JMSG Helmst...rg-Lelm II

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HSG Müden-Seershausen

HSV Warberg/Lelm

JSG Allertal III

JSG Allertal

43:11

11:36

18:9

24:21

Sa. 07.12.2024 17:30 ROL M HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt SG Sickte/Schandelah 24:29

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 17:00

18:30

RK MJE

RL F

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

SG Sickte/Schandelah

SV Groß Oesingen

27:6

26:24

Sa. 18.01.2025 11:30

13:30

15:00

17:00

RL MJD

WOLMJC

ROL WJA

ROL M

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

SpG Wefensl./He-Büddenst

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

TB Lengede

HT 1861 Halberstadt

MTV VJ Peine

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld II

19:28

26:39

30:17

26:29

So. 26.01.2025 15:00 LL WJB HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken 20:7

Sa. 08.02.2025 17:00

19:00

RL F

ROL M

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HSC Ehmen II

SG VfL Witt...Stöcken II

33:33

21:22

Sa. 15.02.2025 13:30

16:00

17:30

RL WJD

RL MJE

ROL WJC

JMSG Helmst...rg-Lelm II

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld II

TB Lengede

SV Stöckheim II

28:21

22:25

22:14

So. 16.02.2025 14:00 ROL WJE HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt JSG Allertal 6:25

Sa. 22.02.2025 12:45

16:15

ROL WJC

LL WJB

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

FC Viktoria Thiede

HSV Warberg/Lelm

21:26

20:8

So. 23.02.2025 16:30 ROL WJA HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt JMSG Schlad...nb.-Salzg. 29:20

Sa. 01.03.2025 10:00

11:30

13:30

15:00

17:00

ROL WJE

WOLMJC

RL WJD

RL MJE

ROL M

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

SpG Wefensl./He-Büddenst

JMSG Helmst...rg-Lelm II

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

Quedlinburger SV

HSG Nord Ed...n/Uetze II

SG Sickte/Schandelah

BTSV Eintr....schweig II

9:17

31:28

18:11

11:11

35:25

Sa. 08.03.2025 15:00 ROL WJA HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt HSG Schonin...lar/Wiens. 30:11

Sa. 15.03.2025 15:00

16:30

RL MJD

LL WJB

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

MTV Groß Lafferde

JSG Isenhagen/Oes.

31:32

29:16

So. 16.03.2025 15:00 RL MJD HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt MTV Braunschweig II 35:29



Hallenspielplan  Helmstedt, Gymnasium Julianum I  ( 205101 )
Goethestraße 1a
38350   Helmstedt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.03.2025 10:00

11:30

15:00

17:00

19:00

RL MJE

RL MJD

ROL WJA

RL F

ROL M

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

PSV Braunschweig

SG VfL Wittingen/Stöcken

MTV Vorsfelde

HSC Ehmen III

HSG Nord Ed...n/Uetze II

19:20

21:21

21:31

35:21

29:32

Do. 27.03.2025 19:00 RL F HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt HSG Weyh./Tappen. 31:18

Sa. 29.03.2025 15:00 ROL WJC HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt Lehndorfer TSV 17:6

Mi. 02.04.2025 17:00 ROL WJE HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt HG ELM 23:12

Sa. 26.04.2025 13:30

15:00

17:30

RL MJD

WOLMJC

ROL M

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

SpG Wefensl./He-Büddenst

HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt

JSG Allertal II

HC Aschersleben

VfB Fallersleben II

29:22

26:39

28:28

So. 04.05.2025 15:00 ROL WJA HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt SV Stöckheim 20:14

So. 11.05.2025 11:00 ROL WJC HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld II 23:18

So. 18.05.2025 15:00 LL WJB HF Helmstedt-Büddenstedt JSG Münden/Volkmarsh. 19:13


